PG Teaching Time ~Table

September-October 2023

Date Day Topic Conducted By
28/08/23 Monday Inguinal Hernia Dr Anupam Shukla
31/08/23 Thurdsay Thyroid | Dr Ushma Butala
04/08/23 Monday PVD | Dr Talabadi
Parmeshwar
07/09/23 Thurdsay Varicose Vein Dr Sandeep
 Bamnote
11/09/23 Monday Diabetic Foot Dr Bharat Kamath
Ulcer _
14/09/23 Thursday Fluid & Electrolyte | Dr Erbaz Momin
18/05/23 Monday Acid- Base Dr Geeta Ghag
Imbalance L
21/09/23 Thurdsay Pancreatitis Dr Rajinder Singh
25/08/23 Monday Wound Dr Smruti Ghetla
‘Management ] -
28/09/23 Thursday Lump In Abdomen | Dr Prashant
Jadhav
03/10/23 Monday Breast Carcinoma | Dr Milind More
05/10/23 Thurdsay Trauma and Dr T~.!ipul Nandu
emergency -
09/10/23 Monday Lymphedema of Dr Vahid Shaikh
lower limb
12/10/23 Thursday Oral Malignancy Dr Anupam Shukla
16/10/23 Monday _S_ép‘]s—i's and septic Dr Ushma Butala
shock )
19/10/23 Thursday Burns DR Talabadi
Management Parmeshwar
27/10/23 Monday Enterocutaneous | DR Geeta Ghag
Fistula
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